
7Piaxe

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Babolin Giacomo (01/1730) 4 6 3 2 4 1 4 12 4 5 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 5 4 12 4 4 4 10

Caccaro Luigi (01/1651) 4 11 4 8 4 3 2 3 2 3 2 1 4 7 4 9 4 2 4 7 4 4 3 0

Facco Marco (01/1071) 2 6 2 4 2 3 0 0 4 9 2 4 3 9 2 4 0 0 2 4 2 1 0 0

Callegaro Nicola (01/1729) 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 9 0 0 4 3 2 4 0 0 0 0 1 0

Donoli Giacomo (01/579) 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 5 2 0 4 6 2 3 4 4 4 0 4 5 4 2 4 9

Zangoni Gianmarco (01/474) 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 4 0 0 2 3 1 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 0 4 4

Caccaro Davide (01/1650) 4 3 0 0 4 0 2 6 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Babolin Giacomo 01/1730 39 67 1,72

Caccaro Luigi 01/1651 41 58 1,41

Facco Marco 01/1071 21 44 2,10

Callegaro Nicola 01/1729 23 39 1,70

Donoli Giacomo 01/579 31 34 1,10

Zangoni Gianmarco 01/474 23 31 1,35

Caccaro Davide 01/1650 14 11 0,79

Chevy Dream Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Ferrazzo Michele (01/617) 4 7 1 3 4 12 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 9 2 6 0 0 4 5 4 11 4 12

Ponzio Olhaf Alekys (01/1451) 0 0 4 6 3 6 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 9 4 9 4 9 4 7

Bianco Cristian Gennaro (01/1454) 2 2 4 7 1 1 4 10 4 6 4 5 4 6 4 8 4 7 4 7 2 4 2 4

Ponzio Rudy Reinhard (01/1542) 4 6 2 3 4 11 0 0 4 5 4 3 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 6 2 1 2 0

Guzzo Tommaso (01/1452) 4 7 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 5

Borin Luciano (01/584) 0 0 3 6 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sausa Luca (01/1738) 2 0 2 3 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ferrazzo Michele 01/617 35 80 2,29

Ponzio Olhaf Alekys 01/1451 39 70 1,79

Bianco Cristian Gennaro 01/1454 39 67 1,72

Ponzio Rudy Reinhard 01/1542 34 51 1,50

Guzzo Tommaso 01/1452 24 45 1,88

Borin Luciano 01/584 13 17 1,31

Sausa Luca 01/1738 8 8 1,00

Chupito Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Sorato Mirko (01/693) 4 6 4 6 4 5 4 6 4 3 4 8 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 2 4 4 4 11

Convento Marco (01/1653) 0 0 2 6 4 2 4 5 2 1 1 3 4 4 2 4 4 6 4 6 4 9 4 10

Venturini Nicola (01/1629) 4 5 4 3 4 2 4 1 4 2 4 5 2 1 4 4 4 2 4 2 4 6 2 2

Faggian Armando (01/1529) 4 5 2 1 2 0 4 1 4 1 3 3 4 3 2 1 2 3 2 3 2 0 4 4

Biasotto Nicolas (01/1811) 4 3 4 4 2 0 0 0 2 0 4 8 2 0 4 4 2 1 2 1 2 0 2 0

Osan Simone (01/1762) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vangelista Enrico (01/1812) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sorato Mirko 01/693 48 72 1,50

Convento Marco 01/1653 35 56 1,60

Venturini Nicola 01/1629 44 35 0,80

Faggian Armando 01/1529 35 25 0,71

Biasotto Nicolas 01/1811 30 21 0,70

Osan Simone 01/1762 0 0 0,00

Vangelista Enrico 01/1812 0 0 0,00

El Salvador

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Nalesso Fabio (01/1766) 4 10 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 8 4 5 4 11 4 7 4 2 4 10 4 7 4 9

Pravato Debora (01/1295) 0 0 4 5 4 1 2 1 4 6 4 10 4 4 4 8 2 1 4 4 0 0 4 3

Biasiolo Marco (01/297) 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 7 0 0 3 2 4 8 4 5

Brasioli Massimiliano (01/1508) 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 4 2 4 2 1 2 3 1 0 4 4 4 4

Zoccarato Giorgio (01/236) 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 0 2 2 0 0

Milanese Mario (01/1767) 0 0 4 3 4 1 2 0 4 3 2 1 2 1 2 2 4 6 2 0 0 0 0 0

Marcato Damiano (01/158) 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Favaron Filippo (01/1814) 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tonello Angelo (01/1768) 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Callegaro Alessio (01/145) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Nalesso Fabio 01/1766 44 83 1,89

Pravato Debora 01/1295 36 43 1,19

Biasiolo Marco 01/297 27 41 1,52

Brasioli Massimiliano 01/1508 27 30 1,11

Zoccarato Giorgio 01/236 18 18 1,00

Milanese Mario 01/1767 26 17 0,65

Marcato Damiano 01/158 4 9 2,25

Favaron Filippo 01/1814 4 6 1,50

Tonello Angelo 01/1768 6 6 1,00

Callegaro Alessio 01/145 0 0 0,00



Evolution Darts G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Crivellaro Andrea (01/1678) 4 8 4 8 4 10 4 10 4 8 4 6 2 0 4 6 4 10 4 6 4 8 4 9

Bettio Andrea (01/1493) 4 8 4 7 4 11 4 5 4 7 4 6 4 4 2 1 1 2 1 0 4 10 3 5

Spampanato Felice (01/1261) 4 3 3 5 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 6 4 5 4 8 4 9 4 11 4 7

Massari Mattia (01/1495) 1 3 4 9 3 7 4 11 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 6 3 7 0 0 0 0 4 4

Sola Simone (01/574) 3 4 1 1 2 4 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 6 0 0 3 8 2 6 0 0

Destro Michele (01/1256) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 6 4 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0

Fornaron  Federico (01/1009) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 1 1 0

Orrù Mirko (01/1742) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Crivellaro Andrea 01/1678 46 89 1,93

Bettio Andrea 01/1493 39 66 1,69

Spampanato Felice 01/1261 33 61 1,85

Massari Mattia 01/1495 31 60 1,94

Sola Simone 01/574 17 38 2,24

Destro Michele 01/1256 15 24 1,60

Fornaron  Federico 01/1009 10 9 0,90

Orrù Mirko 01/1742 1 0 0,00

I Freccettari

Nome Giocatore
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Calligher  Alberto (01/1039) 4 5 1 3 3 8 4 11 4 12 4 10 4 9 1 3 2 6 4 12 3 6 4 8

Semenzato Marco (01/403) 4 5 4 11 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 10 4 9 3 6 4 7 4 8

Canevese Valentino (01/1096) 4 7 4 11 3 8 4 9 4 10 4 5 3 2 3 5 3 4 4 12 4 7 4 0

Geromin Michael (01/801) 0 0 4 8 3 7 3 2 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 11 4 8 4 4

Monetti Rossella (01/1041) 2 1 0 0 1 2 4 7 4 10 4 3 4 3 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Calligher Rudi (01/974) 0 0 3 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 7 4 3 0 0 1 1 0 0

Pitteri Mattia (01/703) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Molin Paolo (01/1773) 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Calligher  Alberto 01/1039 38 93 2,45

Semenzato Marco 01/403 39 83 2,13

Canevese Valentino 01/1096 44 80 1,82

Geromin Michael 01/801 34 68 2,00

Monetti Rossella 01/1041 22 26 1,18

Calligher Rudi 01/974 12 17 1,42

Pitteri Mattia 01/703 3 1 0,33

Molin Paolo 01/1773 2 0 0,00

Kaioken Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun

Tullio  Ivan (03/1128) 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 4 4 7 4 7 4 8 4 9 4 5 4 3 4 4

Micillo Ivan (01/1787) 4 8 4 10 4 7 2 0 4 6 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 7 4 2 4 1 4 4

Lodi Sara (01/1782) 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 5 2 2 4 7 2 0 4 4 4 6 4 5 4 3 4 2

Miladinovic Jovan (01/1781) 4 5 4 3 0 0 2 0 4 6 2 1 4 8 4 2 3 5 4 5 3 0 2 2

Trolese Michael (01/1788) 4 4 3 1 2 2 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scelsa Iolanda (01/1786) 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 3 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trolese Alex (01/1552) 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Veronese Elia (01/1780) 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Boselli Omar (01/1783) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0

Andreev Valentin (01/1785) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gazzetta Chiara (01/1784) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tullio  Ivan 03/1128 36 57 1,58

Micillo Ivan 01/1787 46 57 1,24

Lodi Sara 01/1782 36 42 1,17

Miladinovic Jovan 01/1781 36 37 1,03

Trolese Michael 01/1788 13 9 0,69

Scelsa Iolanda 01/1786 11 6 0,55

Trolese Alex 01/1552 1 3 3,00

Veronese Elia 01/1780 4 2 0,50

Boselli Omar 01/1783 5 1 0,20

Andreev Valentin 01/1785 0 0 0,00

Gazzetta Chiara 01/1784 0 0 0,00


